Undergraduate Academic Board

2014-2015
Membership List & Meeting Schedule


	Name
	Representing
	Phone
	Fax
	E-mail
	Term

	
	FS Rep. CAS
	
	
	
	14-15

	Alberta Harder
	FS Rep. at Large
	786-1748
	786-6162
	amharder@uaa.alaska.edu
	14-15

	
	FS Rep. at Large
	
	
	
	14-15

	Utpal Dutta
	FS Rep. at Large
	786-1952
	786-1079
	udutta2@uaa.alaska.edu
	14-15

	Francisco Miranda(Chair)
	CAS
	786-4035
	
	Fmiranda2@uaa.alaska.edu 
	13-15

	Mari Ippolito
	CAS
	786-1718
	786-4898
	mfippolito@uaa.alaska.edu
	13-15

	Barbara Harville
	CAS
	786-4396
	786-4888
	baharville@uaa.alaska.edu
	14-16

	Vacant
	CAS
	
	
	
	14-16

	Vacant
	CBPP
	
	
	
	14-16

	Vacant
	COH
	
	
	
	14-16

	Vacant
	COH
	
	
	
	14-16

	Irasema Ortega
	COE
	786-4454
	
	iortega2@uaa.alaska.edu
	13-15

	Carrie King
	CTC
	786-6597
	786-1402
	cdking@uaa.alaska.edu
	14-16

	Jeff Hoffman
	CoENG
	786-4815
	786-4815
	jahoffman@uaa.alaska.edu 
	14-16

	Kevin Keating
	LIB
	786-1909
	786-1834
	kmkeating@uaa.alaska.edu
	13-15

	Rick Adams
	Kenai Peninsula
	786-6415
	786-6414
	rhadams@kpc.alaska.edu
	14-16

	Sheri Denison
	Mat-Su College
	745-9786
	745-9711
	sdenison@matsu.alaska.edu
	13-15

	Jared Griffin
	Kodiak
	486-1229
	
	jgriffin@kodiak.alaska.edu
	14-16

	Christina Stuive
	Advising and Counseling
	262-0335
	262-0322
	cjstuive@kpc.alaska.edu
	14-16

	Vacant
	Adjunct faculty
	
	
	
	14-16

	Vacant
	USUAA
	
	
	
	14-15

	Ex-Officios
	
	
	
	
	

	Susan Kalina
	Academic Affairs
	786-1988
	786-1426
	smkalina@uaa.alaska.edu
	-

	Lora Volden
	Office of the Registrar
	786-1560
	786-1581
	llvolden@uaa.alaska.edu
	-

	Diane Hirshberg
	Pres., Faculty Senate
	
	
	
	-


	Scheduled Meeting Dates

Fridays, 2:00 – 5:00 p.m.

	Fall 2013
	Spring 2014

	August 22 – Joint Meeting, August 29
	January 16, 23, 30

	September 12, 19, 26
	February 13, 20, 27

	October 10, 17, 24, 31
	March 13, 20, 27

	November 14, 21, 28
	April 10, 17, 24

	December 12, 19
	


	Governance Office Staff
	Phone
	Fax
	E-mail

	Kimberly Swiantek, Governance Coordinator
	786-1994
	786-6123
	kswiante@uaa.alaska.edu 

	Administrative Assistant
	786-1945
	786-6123
	UAA_gov@uaa.alaska.edu
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